

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	300 on A/c Bell				
Name of work: - Const of Road from					
Sitalpur Rajwara PMSY					
Pali To Baeelha Singh Ke					
Dhala harte huge Gondake					
Nade Pan.					
N/A Agency: - Raham Raj Infra-					
Project Pvt Ltd					
Agg No: - 10/mmsy/SBD/20-21					
Date of Start: - 24.06.2020					
Date of Comp: - 23.06.2021					
Date of Entry: - 24.2.2022.					

Further measurement — Nil.

24.2.2022
✓

[Signature]
23/02/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Clearing and Grubbing of 11 in					
27-11-15					
0.4672 Hae @ 49739.47/Hae					23238.4
② P/Rising mussy Lago + Citizen + mat + 100m					
27-11-15					
02 Nos @ 10289.37/each					20579.4
③ P/Rising of workup Bm 2-200 Pollar					
27-11-15					
01 Nos @ 4017.69/each					4018.0
④ P/Rising of Reference Pollar.					
27-11-15					
06 Nos @ 1859.191/each					11155.0
⑤ Const of emb L-1000 met					
27-11-15					
326.24 m ³ @ 187.22/m ³					61081.4
⑥ Const of emb with app mat. L-100 m					
27-11-15					
761.23 m ³ @ 142.39/m ³					108392.4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Excavation of R/W way Culvert					
14-⑤ P-16					
80.719 m ³ @ 82.015/m ³					6620.00
⑧ Const of G.B. g.s.I					
14-⑧ P-16					
444.56 m ³ @ 3080.926/m ³					1369656.00
⑨ Pav and lay up work Crr.3					
14-⑨ P-17					
330.63 m ³ @ 4132.696/m ³					1366392.00
⑩ E/W in excavation in R/W					
14-⑩ P-17					
29.30 m ³ @ 261.90/m ³					7674.00
⑪ Const of curbed reinforcement Concrete m30 In Pavement					
21-⑪ P-17					
550.80 m ³ @ 8015.134/m ³					4414736.00
⑫ E/W in excavation in R/W					
14-⑫ P-17					
29.30 m ³ @ 261.90/m ³					7674.00
⑬ Pav Ist class bedding with U.S.					
24-⑬ P-17					
3.56 m ³ @ 459.68/m ³					1636.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) For P.C.C MIS in Plot					
→ to (13) P-17					
2.7143 CB 6265.16/m ² R					16843.70
(14) For Brick Masonry					
in cm (1:4)					
14 (14) P-18					
26.70 m ² CB 5758.50/m ² R					153752.00
(15) For and layer 1000					
mm dia Hum pip					
14 (15) P-18					
7.50 M CB 4533.58/m ² R					34002.00

(16) For Plastering mcm (1:4)					
24 (16) P-18					
33.20 M ² CB 167.36/m ² R					5556.00
Total Rs					760533.00
Less 10% P. Below Rate (1)					76053.30
Rs 68447.98					
Less for previous payment (2)					150850.90
Bal Rs					1759708.00

24.2.2022

103/03/2022